

SC No. 22/25
DRI VS. LALRAMNGHAKI

06.05.2025

Present :- Ms. Mala Sharma, Ld. Counsel for DRI.

Accused produced from JC.

PW Amit Baranwal present. However, he is discharged for today unexamined.

List for PE on 01.08.2025.

(Gaurav Gupta)
Special Judge-NDPS/ASJ (South)
Saket Courts/06.05.2025