

SC No. 22/2025
DRI Vs. Lalramnghaki

27.10.2025

Present: Ms. Mala Sharma, Ld. counsel for DRI.
Accused produced from JC with Sh.RA Worso
Zimik, Ld. counsel.

PW1 Sh. Amit Barnawal has been cross examined
and discharged.

Sh. Jayant Rana has been examined as PW2, cross
examined and discharged.

Witnesses be summoned afresh for the next date.

List for PE on 16.12.2025.

(Gaurav Gupta)
Spl. Judge-NDPS/ASJ (South)
Saket Courts, New Delhi/27.10.2025